
                                                                                                                           CC   12/23/2013 

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING 

December 18, 2013 
Present:   Teneia Wooten, Tatyana Gleyzer, Thomas Doherty, Robbie Hassel, Sam Tryon, 

Juan Moreira, Hui Ting Jiang (on behalf of Steven Wendel), Mohammad Jahan, Humza Oza. 
Guest:   Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-
voting representative of College Association office) 

 
 
1. 1.**Approval of Minutes   12/04/2013                 Approved 

 
      2. New Business 

 
3. Budgets 

EARMARK 
College Association         Approved   $41,646.78 
GSA Departmental             Approved   $10,734.00 
 
GSA Clubs 
2. **Advocates for Music Education  Approved   $994.00 
Eyespeak              Approved   $710.00 
3. **Graduate Anthropology Club  Approved   $2,500.00 
4. ** Graduate Social Research Club             Approved             $3,525.00 
5. **NSSLHA                     Approved                     $2,855.00 
 
Performing Arts Clubs/Ind 
Publications 
The Olivetree Review    Approved   $2,000.00 
 
USG Clubs 
Aces      Approved   $1,400.00 
HipHopOlogy     Approved   $2,500.00 
Kappa Sigma     Approved   $1,000.00 
 
 
4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification 
 
5. Line Transfers 
Graduate Geography Club    Approved  $300.00 
Performing Arts Film/Media    Approved  $1,543.00 
Performing Arts Music    Approved   $2,500.00 
 
 
6. Budget Modification 
 



                                                                                                                           CC   12/23/2013 

 
7. Income Earned 
Sustainability Project     Approved  $61.00 
 
8. Old Business 
Access and Technology Center   Approved  $43,702.00 
Blue and White Society    Approved  $2,500.00 
Geography Club     Approved  $2,500.00 
Intonation 
 
      Approved  $5,000 
9. Late Submissions 
New Publication 
Maleka      Approved 

 
Notes** 
  
1.  Change to figures for USG Clubs  from December 4th meeting from $45,410.90 to     
$45,910.90. 
2. Reimbursement set at 75% for monies spent before budget approval. 
3. Pending clarification on conference location. 
4. Pending clarification on when the BBQ is going to hold, cutoff date is June 1st. 
5. Pending more information on number of students for conference. 

  


	COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING
	December 18, 2013

